
SMK MOTALA BIL

Lagtävling Juniorlägret 2010
Kval

Match 1
Lag A Omg1 Omg 2 Omg 3 Omg 4 Omg 5 Poäng

10 Christian Hansson 6 6 6 6 6 30
11 Louise Palmqvist 1 6 7
12 Alexander Öhrn 3 4 6 5 6 24
13 Rasmus Fogelberg Sv 3 5 3 5 16

0
77 1a

Match 1
Lag B Omg1 Omg 2 Omg 3 Omg 4 Omg 5 Poäng

20 Emma Larsson 6 4 10
21 Jesper Kvist-Ahlgren 5 5 4 2 16
22 Emil Lilja 2 2 3 7
23 Jim Fahlén 3 1 4 4 4 16

0
49 2a

Match 1
Lag C Omg1 Omg 2 Omg 3 Omg 4 Omg 5 Poäng

30 Pontus Andersson 4 5 Br 9
31 Pernilla Ledin Br 2 2
32 Tommie Vuolutera 5 3 5 3 5 21
33 Hampus Backman 4 Br 4 8

0 3a
40



Lagtävling Juniorlägret 2010
Kval

Lag D Match 2
Omg1 Omg 2 Omg 3 Omg 4 Omg 5 Poäng

40 Kristoffer Ringström 6 4 5 6 4 25
41 Johan Röding 5 5 Sv 5 5 20
42 Linus Olsson 4 3 Br Br 7
43 Erika Pettersson 3 1 Br 2 1 7

0
59 2a

Lag E Match 2
Omg1 Omg 2 Omg 3 Omg 4 Omg 5 Poäng

50 Martin Lindwall 5 6 5 4 Br 20
51 Kim Palmgren 6 3 4 6 3 22
52 Lisa Blomberg 3 4 4 2 13
53 Tobias Lindgren Br 2 Sv 3 5

0
60 1a

Lag F Match 2
Omg1 Omg 2 Omg 3 Omg 4 Omg 5 Poäng

60 Anton Isaksson 4 5 6 6 3 24
61 Marcus Olsson Br Br Br 0
62 Kristoffer Skoglund Br 2 3 1 4 10
63 Morgan Pettersson 2 6 5 6 19

0
53 3a



Lagtävling Juniorlägret 2010
Kval

Lag G Match 3
Omg1 Omg 2 Omg 3 Omg 4 Omg 5 Poäng

70 Christopher Nyman 5 5 3 6 19
71 Sandra Åkerstrand 4 4 3 11
72 Rasmus Annell 5 4 2 11
73 Julius Frodhe 3 2 5 4 Br 14
74 Jonathan Knutsson 3 Br 3

58 2a

Lag H Match 3
Omg1 Omg 2 Omg 3 Omg 4 Omg 5 Poäng

80 Andreas Wernersson 6 6 6 6 24
81 Viktor Jonsson Sv 1 4 5
82 Gustav Fransson 5 6 5 5 21
83 Jocke Lundgren 4 3 4 5 16
84 Elin Arvidsson 4 1 5

71 1a

Lag I Match 3
Omg1 Omg 2 Omg 3 Omg 4 Omg 5 Poäng

90 Andreas Adell 0
91 Sandra Wohlmarsson 2 3 1 3 2 11
92 Tom Karlsson Sv 3 2 2 7
93 Henrik Ritzen 6 Br 4 Br 3 13
94 Robin Svensson Br 5 6 11

42 3a

Debutanter
Omg1 Omg 2 Omg 3 Omg 4 Omg 5 Poäng

100 Rebecka Söderqvist 5 6 6 6 5 28
102 Kevin Magnell 6 5 Br 5 6 22
103 Edvin Johansson 4 4 Br 8
104 Emelie Hoff 3 3 5 4 4 19
101 Anders Göransson



A Final
Lag A Omg1 Omg 2 Omg 3 Omg 4 Omg 5 Poäng

10 Christian Hansson 5 5 6 5 21
11 Louise Palmqvist 0
12 Alexander Öhrn 6 5 3 14
13 Rasmus Fogelberg 1 3 2 6

0
41 1a

Lag E A Final
Omg1 Omg 2 Omg 3 Omg 4 Omg 5 Poäng

50 Martin Lindwall 3 2 4 9
51 Kim Palmgren Br 4 4
52 Lisa Blomberg 4 5 3 12
53 Tobias Lindgren 4 1 5

0
30 3a

Lag H A Final
Omg1 Omg 2 Omg 3 Omg 4 Omg 5 Poäng

80 Andreas Wernersson 3 6 6 15
81 Viktor Jonsson 4 1 5
82 Gustav Fransson 6 Br 6
83 Jocke Lundgren 2 2 4
84 Elin Arvidsson 2 2

32 2a

Resultat A Final

Lag A 1a 41 Poäng

Lag H 2a 32 Poäng

Lag  E 3a 30 Poäng



Lag D B Final
Omg1 Omg 2 Omg 3 Omg 4 Omg 5 Poäng

40 Kristoffer Ringström 6 6 4 16
41 Johan Röding 5 5 5 5 20
42 Linus Olsson 0
43 Erika Pettersson 3 3 3 9

0
45 1a

Lag G B Final
Omg1 Omg 2 Omg 3 Omg 4 Omg 5 Poäng

70 Christopher Nyman 6 6 6 18
71 Sandra Åkerstrand Br 5 4 9
72 Rasmus Annell 4 4 8
73 Julius Frodhe 4 Br 4
74 Jonathan Knutsson 0

39 2a

B Final
Lag B Omg1 Omg 2 Omg 3 Omg 4 Omg 5 Poäng

20 Emma Larsson 0
21 Jesper Kvist-Ahlgren 0
22 Emil Lilja 0
23 Jim Fahlén 0

0
0 3a

Resultat B Final

Lag D 1a 45 Poäng

Lag G 2a 39 Poäng

Lag B 3a 0 Poäng


